TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for AUGUST 2016

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

ALBURY CITY
AUBURN
BANKSTOWN
BELLINGEN
BLACKTOWN
BLUE MOUNTAINS
CAMDEN
CAMPBELLTOWN
COBAR

GEORGES RIVER
GOULBURN MULWAREE
HAWKESBURY
HORNSBY

HURSTVILLE

INNER WEST

KEMPSEY

KU-RING-GAI

LAKE MACQUARIE
LISMORE

LIVERPOOL

LIVERPOOL PLAINS
MAITLAND
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL

MOREE PLAINS
MURRAY
MUSWELLBROOK
NAMBUCCA
NARROMINE
NEWCASTLE
PARRAMATTA
PENRITH
QUEANBEYAN
ROCKDALE

DP1123559
DP1211951
DP1221317
DP1207633
DP571812

DP843553

DP1163903
DP1206598
DP252223

DP1200094
DP1221802
DP255379

DP1200609
DP1197248
DP1219319
DP624739

DP1182941
DP1221097
DP271016

DP1221355
DP1199761
DP1151767
DP1183001
DP1191367
DP1209015
DP775670

DP787525

DP1182796
DP1122142
DP1202908
DP1002163
DP1196905
DP774782

DP1217419
DP1221356

SP89793

DP1055055
DP1208873
DP1218190
DP1152760

DP1182914

DP1201903

DP1217247

DP1209054

DP1199604

DP1213510
DP1149676

DP1221739

DP1220505

DP1217062
SP93772
DP1168248

DP1222355

DP1219467
DP1203079
DP1220743
DP1222099

SP92450

DP1194575

SP93604

DP1208869

SP93048
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TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for AUGUST 2016 (Continued)

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

SHELLHARBOUR
SHOALHAVEN

SINGLETON SHIRE COUNCIL
SUTHERLAND SHIRE
SYDNEY

TAMWORTH REGIONAL
THE HILLS SHIRE

TWEED

WAGGA WAGGA

WARREN
WARRUMBUNGLE
WESTERN PLAINS REGIONAL
WOLLONGONG

YOUNG

DP1204417 DP1219822
DP860926 DP1064504
DP1209322 (S.88B)
DP1030665

DP121982 DP1221617
DP1111169

DP1217428 (S.88B)
DP270885 DP1013178
DP1203225 DP1218137
SP93866

DP1206942

DP1214702 (S.88B)
DP1217733

DP1218311

DP1195501

DP1138027

DP1205688
DP1214563

DP1201208

SP93076 (ADMIN SHEET)

DP1202389
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